

Pango Financial Releases New Industry Report for Vetrepreneurs

Small business and franchise funding provider highlights financial resources for veterans

WILMINGTON, DELAWARE, UNITED STATES, July 19, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As part of its growing financial guidance outreach, Pango Financial has developed a new industry report that provides business funding resources to hopeful veteran entrepreneurs.

"Veterans make a significant contribution to business creation and job growth in the U.S. economy, and we look to be an important resource to that continued progress," Candice Caruso, president of Pango Financial said. "We're seeing this movement within the private and public sectors to make sure veteran entrepreneurs have the tools they need to start a business, and Pango Financial is here to help facilitate and guide those veterans to their futures."

The industry report, which is available on pangofinancial.com, provides market research about veteran-owned businesses, information about government assistance programs like Boots to Business and Veteran Business Outreach Centers, as well as specific





Candice Caruso, President of Pango Financial

business funding options provided by Pango Financial, which includes a retirement rollover for business startups.

Pango's DreamSpark plan offers vetrepreneurs low setup and maintenance costs — some of the



Veterans make a significant contribution to business

lowest in the industry — plus additional discounts for set-up fees. Through the DreamSpark plan, Pango also provides free incorporation and a registered agent and free certified business valuation, all on an easy-to-use online platform.

"There's no question that starting a business can be difficult," Caruso said. "At Pango Financial, we make sure that our clients, veteran and non-veteran, understand the process and have support the entire way through. Small business is nearly 90 percent of the U.S. business economy. We need to make sure those individuals are getting the guidance they need."

To download Pango Financial's industry report, or to learn more about the DreamSpark plan and other financial resources, visit pangofinancial.com.

About Pango Financial

Pango Financial[™] is a leading provider of small business funding solutions for entrepreneurs and small businesses. The company's mission is to make its clients business dreams a reality. Pango's signature DreamSpark[™] plan allows its customers to invest retirement savings as working capital for a business or franchise, completely tax deferred and penalty-free. The Pango Financial team of experts boasts over 75 years of combined experience in the financial and banking industries.

Bob Spoerl TopFire Media 708.249.1090 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.

be an important resource to that continued progress."

Candice Caruso, President